DalesRunner 40

Position
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36
21
19
16
29
31
27
30
28
35
34
20
23
12
26
15
14
13
32

First Name
Keith
Ben
Steven
Laurence
Sarah
Stephen
Andy
Graham
Emma
Sam
Sinclair
Lorna
Neil

John
David
Claire
Tom
Louise
Patricia

Last Name
Wigley
Hamilton
Devlin
Corbett
Norman
Ramsay
McCormick
North
Morris
Watchorn
Sutherland
Garrity
Hopkins
Bates
McCormick
Chapman
Chapman
Cardwell
Rhodes

Split 1

Beckermonds

01:32:19
01:32:40
01:38:24
01:44:25
01:53:15
01:46:50
02:06:40
02:12:45
02:09:28
02:09:28
02:17:20
02:24:55
02:24:55
02:15:31
02:20:19
02:33:12
02:33:12
02:37:20
02:42:39

Split 2

Cam Road

02:40:00
02:43:00
02:57:00
03:09:00
03:26:00
03:28:00
03:47:00
04:08:00
04:07:00
04:07:00
04:12:00
04:19:00
04:19:00
04:17:00
04:26:00
04:40:00
04:40:00
04:44:00
04:49:00

03:31:04
03:36:25
04:03:01
04:15:50
04:38:46
04:39:10
05:10:48
05:27:00
05:29:15
05:29:15
05:39:05
05:44:43
05:44:43
05:47:42
05:58:40
06:09:30
06:09:30
06:12:06
06:28:14
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Cat Place
1st M
2nd M
3rd M

1stF

2nd F

3rd F



